2022 Big Fish Results

Finishing

Position Boat# Angler 1

Angler 2

Scale Weight

Ibs

oz

Penalties
DF

Final Weight

Ibs

oz

171
108
153
201
143
190
209
154
99
19
158
45
4
113
146
58
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Jonathan Fossett
Clay Barclay
Jim Leary

Mark Brewer
Michael Bolt
Luke Mason
Donny Wade
Kyle Lusk

Jeff Reynolds
Alan Smart
Tommy Jones
Jordan Bethune
Wesley Allen
michael stevens
Stan Webb
Jesse Rigsby
Brett Bell

Kolby Clark
Lee Livesay
Jerrod Kizzire
Kevin Smith
Michael Tincher
Euyless Holcomb
Jimmy Atchley
Anthony Pruett
John Rice

DD Murphy
Dale Manning
Tanner Harbin
Lee Oliver

Joey Gilbert
Shawn Machen
Dustin Stromsness
Cory Johnston
Chris Johnston
Joey West

Brad Pope
Ryan Bradford
Billy Appling
Ryan Phillips
Thom Abraham
James Bean
Shane Prickett
Darrell Yockel
Keith Bellomy
Donny Buckner
Steve Saint
Lawrence Shepherd
Dennis Parker
John Allen

Rob Sandlin
Chris Berry
Brady Harp
Stanley McCoy

Jesse Presley
Tanner Barclay
Eric Wilson
Chandler Brewer
Michael Matthews
Will Spencer

JJ Keller

Bobby Lusk

Clint Ryan

Alyson Tipton
Lonnie Gray
Rayford Bethune
Bert Gross

Mike Stevens
Stacey Webb
Scott rigsby
Grayson Widgeon
Landon grider
Greg Moore
Ryan Ollard

Zach White

Steve Tincher

Jo Reed Brumbly
Larry

Colton Pruett
Paul Moody

John Will Potterfield
Robson Copenhaver
Ford Hussey
Michael Wyatt
Cameron Thompson
Jeremy Smith
Stephen Stock
Chris Nielson
Chase Headley
Daniel Patterson
Kent Hubbsrd
Roy Brown

Chris Cooley
Jerry Kizzire

Joe Abraham
Kelly Marchal
Sharon Prickett
Phil criss

Kevin Stubblefield
Allen Webb

David Grider
Kevin Shepherd
Dennis Parker
David Venerable
Trey Daoust

Tyler Mims
Jordan McCaleb
Willie Staten
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2022 Big Fish Results

Finishing

Position Boat# Angler 1

Scale Weight
Angler 2 lbs oz

Penalties
DF

Final Weight

Ibs

oz

33
34
35
36
37
40
41
42
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
82
84
85
86
87
88
89
)
91
92
93
94
96

JUNIOR CARTER
Rodney Treadway
Eddie Johns
Bert Gross
Shane McAllister
Jack Long

Paul Butler

Tom Lacy

Chris Martin
Josh Gentle
Ryan Salzman
Howard Hughes
Daniel Trevino Jr
Christopher Flamm
James Sampley
Benny Medlen
Franklin Box
Bradley Kesler
Jason Law

Ray Jewellson
Jonathan McNutt
Joseph Ford
Darryl Gentry
Dale Mitchell
Torre Pike

Dave Rigsby
Brian Horton
Mark Horton
Josh Oswell
Danny Jenkins
Kevin Brown
Colby Brown
Joe Moore

Josh Butler
Kerry Knowles
Tyler Beasley
William Moon
Jason Welch
Kevin Atkinson
Tom Lacy

Steve Green
Michael Seeley
Cully Nelson
Jack Olsen

Tom Womack
Nicholas Bramel
Eddie Carter
Brett Coggins
David Hargis
Christopher Tate
Taylor Howard
John Owens
Reed Elkins
Adrian Gilbert

MATT CARTER
Cory Sims
Darrell Cline
Wesley Allen
Junior lewis
Jeanne Douville
Matt McLaughlin
Richard Ballard
Brian corwin
Steven Lusk
Craig mize
Sandy R Hughes
Connie Trevino
Rivers Flamm
Robby Johnson
Mark Bream
Troy Mcgee
Darrin Young
Robert Law
Bobby Lane
Zack McDole
zac brewer
Robert Hargis
Willie Taylor
Cody McBryer
GEORGE Beeler
Brad Horton
Billy Thorne
Daniel Oswell
Scot Crutcher
Mike Carter
Andrew Brown
Tim Buckner
Tom Ott

Marty Stone
Chase Hamner
BJ Bslentine
Greg Moore
Cody Parcus

Lee Green
Kellie Seeley
JT Riddle
Dalton black
Nathan Hutcheson
Stuart Payne
Alvie Roberts
N/A

Tony Marlowe
Heath Laney
Mike Howard
Brad Chatalain
Jackson Pardue
Roy Hedington




2022 Big Fish Results

Finishing

Position Boat# Angler 1

Scale Weight
Angler 2 lbs oz

Penalties
DF

Final Weight

Ibs

oz

97
98
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
109
110
111
112
114
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
144
145
147
148
149
150
151
152
155
156
157
159

Shannon Brown
Andrew Holman
James Jones
Gary Everett
Tim Littleton
Warren Lovvorn
Ellis Taylor
Michael Glasgow
Daniel Kennedy
Wallace White
William West
Cal Lane

Trey O'Daniel
Euvaughn Dukes
David Loyed
JAMIE BROWN
Kyle Holt
Waymon Maples
Jimmy Parker
Jonathan Kennedy
Robert Davis
Shane Womack
Ronald Heard
JOHN WHITE
Zachary Zehm
Bland Morris
Owen McGlasson
Jeff Owens
Aaron Cagle
Will Robinson
Will Akin

Jerry Frazier
Miles Burnham
Mark O'Neal
Mark Gore

Dan Beddingfield
Eddie J. Pope
Jim Payne
Emory Ashley
Terry Scott

Billy Brown
Danny Slayback
Jonathon Allen
Scott Marshall
Easton Bailey
Scott Randles
Kenny Holder
Eric Lampkin
Stephen Clark
Mike Parris

VAN Van Dobbs
John West

Eric Wllson

Nick Baugh

Robert Collins
Jonathan Wilburn
Benton Jones
Rob Gardner
Rita Littleton
Sam Justice
Stanley Taylor
Lindsey Glasgow
bob robinson
Matthew White
Rodney Evans
Koltyn harbin
Mason Light
Bailey Dukes
Brandon Johnson
Clayton burns
Shane Thompson
Mike Venable
Christina Parker
Jason Weeks
Monica Davis
Holland Griggs
Donald Heard
Dusty Walker
Billy Zehm

Pat Hailstones
James Harrison
Billy Owens
Dewayne Talley
Bill Robinson
Bruce Akin
Jeffery Echols
Randall Burnham
Corey McMullen
Kevin Dufer

JT Massanelli
Danny Hodges
Laura Payne
Aaron Ashley
Randell Wooten
Brooke Neal
Mike Flynn

Chris Warden
N/A

Ethan Bailey
Eric Green
Dustin Romans
Bronson Jones
Dyllan white
Jason vandevoorde
Mark Potts

Troy Frazier
Chris Smart
Jacob Baugh




2022 Big Fish Results

Finishing

Position Boat# Angler 1

Penalties
DF

Final Weight

Ibs

oz

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Brandon Green
Chris Hilliard
Drew Peck
Jonathan Barksdale
Steve Wilson
Patrick Kennamer
Jason Elkins
Caleb Sumrall
Matt Robertson
Don Bean

Scott Sudbury
Patrick Kirby
Seth Skalnik
Sam Long

John Davenport
Walter Prosser
Austin Foster
william carter
Tazwell Phoenix
Aaron Martens
Mark Jackson
Trent Wright
Joshua Gunnin
Cameron Robinson
Justin Ricketts
Jim Shavers
Laura Holder
Kendall Holland
Ethan Franklin
Kevin Grider
Brayden Ellison
jordan eakin
Jeff Akins
Logan Davis
Don Privette
Paul Bell
Robert Potter
Laker Howell
Zach West
Gavin Garrison
Matt Cooper
Mike Eachus
Aaron Martens
David Austin
Randy Sutton
Garren McBride
Chuck Medley
Chris Davis
Hadley Coan
Allen Petty
James Postell
Austin Daniel
Marshall Deakins
Riley Johnson

Scale Weight
Angler 2 lbs oz
Zach Guffey
Kevin Lankford
Caleb Wharton

Jeremy Waldrop
Jesse franklin
Theron Livingston
Ty Elkins

Mike DOnovan
Pat Renweck
David Bean
Dana Jorgensen
Kevin Wright
Ronald Rawlins
Jason Atkins

Jeff Gray
Michael Brown
Jordon burns
matt carter
Robbie Long
Gary Garren
Christian payne
Trey Wright
James ward
Gene Smith
Dewayne ricketts
Mitch Smith
Spencer Holder
Gabriel Shavers
N/A

Toby Grider
Landon Green
Eric Stafford
Dennis Pengress
Josey Williams
Bruce Summers
Tracy Bell

Reed Potter
Devin Mobbs
Roger West
Chris Garrison
Rob Cooper
Brad Allen

Gary Garren
none

Johnathon Sutton
Brandy Smith
None

Devon Campbell
Scott Keeling
Blake Holt

Ricky McBride
James Norrod
Bryan Gregory
Brandon Johnson




2022 Big Fish Results

Finishing Scale Weight Penalties Final Weight
Position Boat# Angler 1 Angler 2 lbs oz DF Ibs oz

218 Adam Ludy Clay Carrol
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